
St. číslo Jméno ODDÍL Rok nar. Čas Body

Muži 1984 - 2005

1 70 Vojtěch Čabala Rabbits Znojmo 1993 36:07 10,000

2 21 Aleš Konečný fKlidu sport team 1988 36:44 9,829

3 35 Vojtěch Orany OK Jihlava 2004 37:08 9,719

4 111 Tadeáš Mahel SK BABICE 1989 37:38 9,580

5 74 David Nezveda TJ Spartak Třebíč 1998 37:38 9,580

6 57 Zdeněk Ryšavý Běhání Okříšky 1991 38:07 9,446

7 27 Matěj Vítek OK Jihlava 2005 38:39 9,299

8 17 Tomáš Prášil OOB Třebíč 2005 38:42 9,285

9 6 Marek Klement Štefko running team 1985 39:41 9,012

10 14 Martin Janata Třebíč 1986 40:12 8,869

11 90 Martin Bohuslav Rozběháme Třebíč 1987 41:17 8,569

12 8 David Kopeček Rabbit Znojmo 1991 41:53 8,403

13 96 Ivo Březka TJ Sokol Velké Meziříčí 2002 42:18 8,288

14 28 Tomáš Doležal (Třebíč) 1990 42:25 8,256

15 73 Honza Handlíř Třebíč 1995 43:04 8,076

16 4 Ondřej Hladký (Třebíč) 2002 44:15 7,748

17 53 Zbyněk Caha Atletic Třebíč 1984 45:35 7,379

18 109 Pavel Chalupa 1991 48:06 6,682

19 98 Adam Jonta Třebíč 1985 49:35 6,271

20 108 David Komínek 1985 49:36 6,267

21 62 Jan Konečný (Třebíč) 1993 49:44 6,230

22 30 Vítězslav Klusáček (Rokytnice nad Rokytnou) 1984 49:59 6,161

23 13 Pavel Janík (Třebíč - Nové Dvory) 1984 50:38 5,981

24 20 Vladimír Votava (Třebíč 1) 1988 51:23 5,773

25 93 Robin Filip Třebíč 1996 51:25 5,764

26 86 Jiří Urbánek Hrotovice 1987 55:10 4,725

27 407 Štěpán Rybníček 1995 57:09 4,176

28 10 Jiří Hronek 1993 57:42 4,024



29 37 Jan Pacal Pro Třebíč 2003 58:50 3,710

30 2 Marek Bobek (Chlumčany) 1986 1:00:22

31 67 Michal Smejkal Třebíč 1984 1:03:15

32 7 Michael Růžička (Třebíč) 1994 1:03:15

33 41 Jakub Holas Krotitelé dechů 1987 1:14:57

Muži 40 1974 - 1983

1 60 Marek Tretera AC Sportguides Rožnov p. R.1980 37:10 10,000

2 97 Tomáš Hrdina AC Moravská SLAVIA BRNO1979 39:28 9,381

3 42 Michael Jewell (Okrisky) 1982 39:59 9,242

4 46 Jan Koukal Sdh Přibyslavice 1979 40:41 9,054

5 102 Jiří Holík Třebíč 1980 42:56 8,448

6 69 Milan Vondra TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 1976 45:05 7,870

7 45 Petr Bělka TJ Spartak Třebíč 1980 45:36 7,731

8 59 Roman Dubský Přibyslav 1978 45:47 7,682

9 24 Tomáš Glovacz Triatlon Spartak Třebíč 1976 46:37 7,457

10 80 Petr Mikuláš Hostálov 1977 47:32 7,211

11 19 Martin Horský M3 Gym 1983 47:57 7,099

12 88 Jan Šindelář Třebíč 1975 48:57 6,830

13 107 Zdeněk Čamčura Komárov 1982 50:50 6,323

14 22 Karel Voda (Věstoňovice) 1981 50:58 6,287

15 78 Pavel Jurda Atletic Třebíč 1975 51:20 6,188

16 79 Petr Jún Hrotovice 1975 51:45 6,076

17 87 Jan Dvořáček OOB Třebíč 1977 53:42 5,552

18 114 Jiří Michal 1979 54:16 5,399

19 64 Jakub Benda Krotitelé dechů 1982 55:36 5,040

20 25 David Sochor FreeRunners Vladislav 1977 55:59 4,937

21 31 Radek Martének (Třebíč) 1978 57:20 4,574

22 16 Marcel Kica (Třebíč) 1977 58:26 4,278

23 52 Ondřej Šenekl 1982 58:26 4,278

24 38 Pavel Pacal Město Třebíč 1974 58:50 4,170

25 83 Tomáš Kučera 1974 58:55 4,148

26 66 Martin Urbánek (Třebíč) 1983 1:01:21



27 47 Lukáš Charvát Krotitelé dechů 1976 1:14:57

Muži 50 1964 - 1973

1 110 Marek Prášil OK Jihlava 1973 40:27 10,000

2 26 Petr Jičínský Orel Moravské Budějovice1972 47:22 8,290

3 68 Pavel Klement Atletic Třebíč 1972 50:10 7,598

4 84 Bedřich Němec Hornice 1964 50:25 7,536

5 72 Luboš Pospíšil Heraltice 1966 51:16 7,326

6 104 Luděk Belán Třebíč 1966 53:54 6,675

Muži 60 1954 - 1963

1 71 Jiří Berky AZ-Tým Světlá nad Sázavou1962 45:10 10,000

2 51 Luděk Ševčík TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 1959 50:17 8,867

3 91 Jaroslav Bohuslav Třebíč 1959 51:49 8,528

4 58 Zdeněk Pilát Běhání Okříšky 1958 51:56 8,502

5 113 Miroslav Dvořák 1960 53:19 8,196

6 105 Petr Přibyl Třebíč 1963 55:15 7,768

Muži 70 x-1953

1 350 Arnošt Koreš Atletik Třebíč 1950 25:57 10,000

2 367 Vladimír Koukal TJ Sokol Stařeč 1941 29:24 8,671

3 359 Jiří Vídeňský KD Moravské Budějovice 1947 43:34 3,211

Dorostenci 2006 - 2007

1 369 Filip Šimonovský 2B Winner team 2006 16:41 10,000

2 318 Jan Voda TJ Spartak Třebíč 2007 18:01 9,201

3 341 Václav Vostal TJ Spartak Třebíč 2006 18:20 9,011

4 377 Jakub Prášil OK Jihlava 2007 21:05 7,363

5 379 Vojtěch Růžička OK Jihlava 2007 21:14 7,273

6 332 Marek Hort Hortovi 2007 21:39 7,023



St. číslo Jméno ODDÍL Rok nar. Čas Body

Muži abs

1 70 Vojtěch Čabala Rabbits Znojmo 1993 36:07 10,000

2 21 Aleš Konečný fKlidu sport team 1988 36:44 9,829

3 35 Vojtěch Orany OK Jihlava 2004 37:08 9,719

4 111 Marek Tretera AC Sportguides Rožnov p. R.1980 37:10 9,709

5 74 Tadeáš Mahel SK BABICE 1989 37:38 9,580

6 57 David Nezveda TJ Spartak Třebíč 1998 37:38 9,580

7 27 Zdeněk Ryšavý Běhání Okříšky 1991 38:07 9,446

8 17 Matěj Vítek OK Jihlava 2005 38:39 9,299

9 6 Tomáš Prášil OOB Třebíč 2005 38:42 9,285

10 14 Tomáš Hrdina AC Moravská SLAVIA BRNO1979 39:28 9,072

11 90 Marek Klement Štefko running team 1985 39:41 9,012

12 8 Michael Jewell (Okrisky) 1982 39:59 8,929

13 96 Martin Janata Třebíč 1986 40:12 8,869

14 28 Marek Prášil OK Jihlava 1973 40:27 8,800

15 73 Jan Koukal Sdh Přibyslavice 1979 40:41 8,736

16 4 Martin Bohuslav Rozběháme Třebíč 1987 41:17

17 53 David Kopeček Rabbit Znojmo 1991 41:53

18 109 Ivo Březka TJ Sokol Velké Meziříčí2002 42:18

19 98 Tomáš Doležal (Třebíč) 1990 42:25

20 108 Jiří Holík Třebíč 1980 42:56

21 60 Honza Handlíř Třebíč 1995 43:04

22 97 Ondřej Hladký (Třebíč) 2002 44:15

23 42 Milan Vondra TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod1976 45:05

24 46 Jiří Berky AZ-Tým Světlá nad Sázavou1962 45:10

25 102 Zbyněk Caha Atletic Třebíč 1984 45:35

26 69 Petr Bělka TJ Spartak Třebíč 1980 45:36

27 45 Roman Dubský Přibyslav 1978 45:47

28 59 Tomáš Glovacz Triatlon Spartak Třebíč 1976 46:37

29 24 Petr Jičínský Orel Moravské Budějovice1972 47:22



30 80 Petr Mikuláš Hostálov 1977 47:32

31 19 Martin Horský M3 Gym 1983 47:57

32 88 Pavel Chalupa 1991 48:06

33 107 Jan Šindelář Třebíč 1975 48:57

34 22 Adam Jonta Třebíč 1985 49:35

35 78 David Komínek 1985 49:36

36 79 Pavel Klement Atletic Třebíč 1972 50:10

37 87 Luděk Ševčík TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod1959 50:17

38 114 Bedřich Němec Hornice 1964 50:25

39 64 Zdeněk Čamčura Komárov 1982 50:50

40 25 Karel Voda (Věstoňovice) 1981 50:58

41 110 Luboš Pospíšil Heraltice 1966 51:16

42 26 Pavel Jurda Atletic Třebíč 1975 51:20

43 68 Petr Jún Hrotovice 1975 51:45

44 84 Jaroslav Bohuslav Třebíč 1959 51:49

45 72 Zdeněk Pilát Běhání Okříšky 1958 51:56

46 104 Miroslav Dvořák 1960 53:19

47 71 Jan Dvořáček OOB Třebíč 1977 53:42

48 51 Luděk Belán Třebíč 1966 53:54

49 91 Jiří Michal 1979 54:16

50 58 Petr Přibyl Třebíč 1963 55:15

51 113 Jakub Benda Krotitelé dechů 1982 55:36

52 105 David Sochor FreeRunners Vladislav 1977 55:59



St. číslo Jméno ODDÍL Rok nar. Čas Body

Ženy 1989 - 2005

1 368 Michaela Mitisková TJ Spartak Třebíč 2005 18:31 10,000

2 399 Tereza Štorková TJ Spartak Třebíč 2000 19:27 9,496

3 415 Markéta Hůlková 2002 22:36 7,795

4 403 Adéla Tomanová Třebíč 2003 23:46 7,165

5 343 Lenka Lányiová (Trebic) 2001 24:02 7,021

6 348 Petra Galabová TJ Spartak Třebíč 1990 24:07 6,976

7 316 Martina Černá SDH Myslibořice 1990 25:27 6,256

8 352 Jitka Doležalová STG Jihlava 1995 27:51 4,959

9 314 Hana Kučerová SDH Kojetice 2002 28:14 4,752

10 324 Barbora Plichtová 1991 29:00 4,338

11 303 Viktorie Dočkalová (Předín) 2005 30:16 3,654

12 356 Adéla Ederová šelmy z Třebíče 1989 32:53 2,241

Ženy 35 1979 - 1988

1 301 Denisa Lesslová TJ Spartak 1987 21:36 10,000

2 329 Jana Janatová Třebíč 1987 22:03 9,792

3 397 Gabriela Krylová Blížkovice 1982 25:39 8,125

4 310 Kateřina Hápová Hápovky 1985 29:29 6,350

5 355 Vlasta Dočkalová (Předín) 1979 30:16 5,988

6 414 Eva Manová 1986 30:59 5,656

7 311 Lenka Plačková Winners Znojmo 1985 31:46 5,293

8 373 Eva Vystrčilová 1979 31:54 5,231

9 374 Markéta Davídková 1982 31:54 5,231

10 392 Štěpánka Velebová TJ Spartak Třebíč 1982 32:45 4,838

11 306 Jana Holubová Hápovky 1982 33:41 4,406

12 418 Barbora Hápová 1985 34:57 3,819

Ženy 45 x - 1978



1 342 Věra Sochorová TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod 1978 23:19 10,000

2 357 Lenka Hrnčářová Trnava 1974 23:25 9,957

3 401 Hana Fučíková Černín 1977 23:48 9,793

4 323 Lenka Jičínská Orel Moravské Budějovice1974 24:26 9,521

5 406 Markéta Zušťáková Střítež 1978 24:46 9,378

6 388 Karolína Dvořáková 1977 26:12 8,763

7 402 Iva Hrstková Rosice 1976 27:27 8,227

8 339 Jitka Hlaváčová (Třebíč) 1969 27:35 8,170

9 417 Jana Štefánková Rokytnice nad Rokytnou 1974 28:51 7,627

10 313 Jana Karasová (Třebíč) 1969 29:27 7,370

11 364 Pavlína Cíchová OOB Třebíč 1974 30:05 7,098

12 385 Lenka Dvořáková Spartak Třebíč 1972 30:18 7,005

13 333 Michaela Hortová Hortovi 1975 30:25 6,955

14 408 Natália Martínková Náměšť nad Oslavou 1976 36:07 4,510

15 398 Irena Doležalová Brtnice 1967 40:01 2,838

Dorostenky 2006 - 2007

1 366 Lucie Mitisková TJ Spartak Třebíč 2007 20:53 10,000

2 317 Šárka Doláková Atletika Jihlava 2007 21:32 9,689

3 400 Nikola Štorková TJ Spartak Třebíč 2006 21:50 9,545

4 372 Pavla Mikulášová TJ Spartak Třebíč 2007 22:37 9,170

5 360 Soňa Nováčková SDH Myslibořice 2007 25:27 7,813

6 384 Mariana Dosbabová OOB Třebíč 2006 28:37 6,297



St. číslo Jméno ODDÍL Rok nar. Čas Body

Ženy abs

1 368 Michaela Mitisková TJ Spartak Třebíč 2005 18:31 10,000

2 399 Tereza Štorková TJ Spartak Třebíč 2000 19:27 9,496

3 415 Denisa Lesslová TJ Spartak 1987 21:36 8,335

4 403 Jana Janatová Třebíč 1987 22:03 8,092

5 343 Markéta Hůlková 2002 22:36 7,795

6 348 Věra Sochorová TJ Jiskra Havlíčkův Brod1978 23:19 7,408

7 316 Lenka Hrnčářová Trnava 1974 23:25 7,354

8 352 Adéla Tomanová Třebíč 2003 23:46 7,165

9 314 Hana Fučíková Černín 1977 23:48 7,147

10 324 Lenka Lányiová (Trebic) 2001 24:02 7,021

11 303 Petra Galabová TJ Spartak Třebíč 1990 24:07 6,976

12 356 Lenka Jičínská Orel Moravské Budějovice1974 24:26 6,805

13 301 Markéta Zušťáková Střítež 1978 24:46

14 329 Martina Černá SDH Myslibořice 1990 25:27

15 397 Gabriela Krylová Blížkovice 1982 25:39

16 310 Karolína Dvořáková 1977 26:12

17 355 Iva Hrstková Rosice 1976 27:27

18 414 Jitka Hlaváčová (Třebíč) 1969 27:35

19 311 Jitka Doležalová STG Jihlava 1995 27:51

20 373 Hana Kučerová SDH Kojetice 2002 28:14

21 374 Jana Štefánková Rokytnice nad Rokytnou1974 28:51

22 392 Barbora Plichtová 1991 29:00

23 342 Jana Karasová (Třebíč) 1969 29:27

24 357 Kateřina Hápová Hápovky 1985 29:29

25 401 Viktorie Dočkalová (Předín) 2005 30:16

26 323 Vlasta Dočkalová (Předín) 1979 30:16

27 406 Eva Manová 1986 30:59

28 388 Lenka Plačková Winners Znojmo 1985 31:46



29 402 Eva Vystrčilová 1979 31:54

30 339 Markéta Davídková 1982 31:54

31 417 Štěpánka Velebová TJ Spartak Třebíč 1982 32:45

32 313 Adéla Ederová šelmy z Třebíče 1989 32:53


